
FY 2019/20 PRELIMINARY BUDGET SUMMARY

6/6/19

Reserve 171,378$           

Salary 465,720$           Travel/Conferences 20,000$        
Health Benefits 28,800$             Services/Supplies 161,060$      
Vacation Benefits 8,000$               Rent/Lease Property 70,608$        
Workers Compensation 4,291$               Rent/Lease Equipment 19,500$        
FICA/MEDICARE Taxes 36,240$             Liability Insurance 30,000$        
Unemployment 3,200$               Operational Expenses: 301,168$      
Salary & Benefits 546,251$           

State Fire Training Salary/FICA/Fees 61,184$        
Salary/FICA/Fees 222,913$           Travel/Conferences 10,220$        
Travel/Conferences 31,700$             Services/Supplies 19,394$        
Services/Supplies 293,352$           90,798$        

547,965$           US&R Training
Contracted Training Salary/FICA/Fees 84,935$        
Salary/FICA/Fees 317,221$           Travel/Conferences 63,234$        
Services/Supplies 64,235$             Services/Supplies 49,367$        

381,456$           197,536$      
US&R MOBEX
Salary/FICA/Fees 70,034$             
Travel/Conferences 40,000$             
Services/Supplies 409,966$           
**4 exercises 520,000$           

Fund Balance 437,796$           

Prior FY Rollover Interest Income 2,500$          
Mobex FY 18/19 260,000$           Student Tuitions (SFT) 630,160$      
US&R Funds FY 18/19 97,536$             Contracted Trng (US&R) 108,958$      

357,536$           Contracted Trng (Admin Fee) 419,602$      
1,161,220$   

Sacramento Metro 45,000$             
Sacramento City 45,000$             
Cal OES 350,000$           TOTAL REVENUE 2,756,552$   
Cal OES USR Training 100,000$           
Cal OES Mobex 260,000$           TOTAL EXPENSES 2,756,552$   

800,000$           

Member Agency Contributions

Training & Misc Revenue

REVENUE

EXPENSES

ADMIN/OPERATION COSTS

TRAINING COSTS
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FISCAL YEAR 2019-20 PRELIMINARY BUDGET 

FINANCING REQUIREMENTS SCHEDCJCE7=0�-ruND-2'3°7A-CAUFORNIJI.-FIRE &-RESCUE ��--�--�� 

APPROPRIATIONS BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE 

OBJECT 10 - SALARIES AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

OBJECT 20 - SERVICES AND SUPPLIES 

MEANS OF FINANCING THE BUDGET REQUIREMENTS 

OBJECT 30 - OTHER FINANCING USES 

LOAN AND LEASE REPAYMENTS 
INTEREST AND PRINCIPLE 

TAXES/LICENSES/ASSESSMENTS 
JUDGEMENTS/DAMAGES 

TOTAL OBJECT 30 - OTHER FINANCING USES 

OBJECT 40 - FIXED ASSETS 

OBJECT 41 - LAND 

OBJECT 42 - STRUCTURES AND IMPROVEMENTS 

OBJECT 43 - EQUIPMENT 

OBJECT 44 - COMPUTER SOFTWARE 

OBJECT 45 - INFRASTRUCTURE 

OBJECT 46 - INTANGIBLES 

TOTAL OBJECT 40 - FIXED ASSETS 

OBJECT 50 - FUND TRANFERS OUT 

ESTIMATED REVENUE 

RESERVES TO BE DECREAS 

GENERAL RESERVE DECREASE 

ENCUMBRANCE DECREASE 

OTHER RESERVE DECREASE 

TOTAL RESERVES TO BE DECREASED 

FUND BALANCE AVAILABLE DECREASE 

ESTIMATED LONG TEM LOAN PROCEEDS 

TOTAL AVAILABLE FINANCING 

FUND EQUITY SCHEDULE 

RESERVES 

GENERAL 

ENCUMBRANCE 

EST BALANCE 
AS OF 06/01/19 INCREASES 

------

DECREASES 

ADJUSTED 
FUND 

BALANCE 

----------------------

OBJECT 59 - FUND TRANSFER IN 

OBJECT 60 - INTRAFUND TRANSFERS IN OR OUT 

OBJECT 79 - APPROPRIATIONS FOR CONTINGENCIE 

OBJECT BO-OTHER COMMODITIES 

PROVISIONS FOR RESERVE INCREASES 

GENERAL RESERVES 

OTHER RESERVES 

TOTAL BUDGETARY REQUIREMENT 

TOTAL DIFFERENCE 

0 THE R 

FUND BALANCE 
AVAILABLE 

TOTALS 

APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT 

APPROPRIATIONS SUBJECT TO LIMIT 

OVER/UNDER LIMIT 

SECTION 29009 OF ARTICLE 1 OF CHAPTER 1 OF TITLE 3 OF THE GOVERNMENT CODE READS: 

IN THE FINAL BUDGET THE BUDGETARY REQUIREMENTS MUST EQUAL THE AVAILABLE FINANCING 
62 

1,294,493

1,290,681

171,378

2,756,552

1,961,220

795,332

2,756,552

783,626

3,125

795,332

1,582,083

171,378 955,004

3,125

795,332 0

00

171,378 795,332 958,129



1,129,388
0

0
0

86,399
28,800

0
46,706
3,200

1,294,493
6,800

165,154
422,717
423,597
30,000
11,000

1,800
70,608

0
75,000
6,000

0
19,500

0



0
4,000
29,545
5,000
0
9,000
0
10,960

1,290,681
2,585,174

2,585,174
2,585,174



(2,500)
(2,500)
(800,000)

0
(800,000)

(630,160)
(630,160)
(528,560)
(528,560)
(1,961,220)

(1,961,220)
(1,961,220)




